
- - --

LoanAmount 
-

Nil 

Dated-06.04.2024 

Loan Contribution 
From 01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021 

(2020-2021) 

Date Of Deduction/Payment Amount of Loan Deducted/Paid 
Nil Nil 

Remark 

~~~~ 
(Mukesh Yadav) 

Civil Judge (S.D.) 
Prayagraj 



Date Of Deposit 

15-04-2020 

06-05-2020 

02-07-2020 

03-07-2020 

25-10-2020 

09-11-2020 

31-03-2021 

Total 

Dated-06.04.2024 

PPF 

From 01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021 
(2020-2021) 

Amount of PPF Deposited 

10000.00 

10000.00 

20000.00 

20000.00 

20000.00 

20000.00 

8154.00 

108154/= 

--

Remark 

Deposit by transfer from Self Salary 
Account 

Deposit by transfer from Self Salary 
Account 

Deposit by transfer from Self Salary 
Account 

Deposit by transfer from Self Salary 
Account 

Deposit by transfer from Self Salary 
Account 

Deposit by transfer from Self Salary 
Account 

Credit Interest 

(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



-----
FDR 

From 01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021 
( 2020-2021) 

Date IPeriod Deposited/Paid 

Nil I 01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021 Nil 

Dated-06. 04.2024 

I Deposited/Paid 

!NIL 

~ 
(Mukesh Yadav) 

Civil Judge (S.D.) 
Prayagraj 



Date Period 

Nil 01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021 

Dated-06.04.2024 

NSC 
From 01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021 

( 2020-2021) 

Deposited/Paid 

Nil 

Deposited/Paid 

NIL 

u~~-
(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



I 

1Date Period 

Nil 01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021 

Dated-06.04.2024 

KVP 
From 01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021 

( 2020-2021) 

Deposited/Paid 

Nil 

Deposited/Paid 

NIL 

~~~ 
(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



IVP 

From 01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021 
( 2020-2021) 

Date \Period Deposited/Paid 

Nil 01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021 Nil 

Dated-06.04.2024 

I 

Deposited/Paid 

\NIL 

~ 
(Mukesh Yadav) 

Civil Judge (S.D.) 
Prayagraj 



Date Period 

Nil 01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021 

Dated-06.04.2024 

Share Units 
Contribution As on 31-March-2021 

From 01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021 
( 2020-2021) 

Deposited/Paid 

Nil 

Deposited/Paid 

NIL 

MvJ'I~~ 
(Mukesh Yadav) 

Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



Date 

13-04-2020 

06-05-2020 

01-06-2020 

01-07-2020 

05-08-2020 

01-09-2020 

01-10-2020 

08-11-2020 

02-12-2020 

04-01-2021 

01-02-2021 

19-03-2021 

Total I 

Dated-06.04.2024 

NPS 
Contribution for 01-04-2020 to 31 March 2021 

(2020-2021) 

Period 
I 
I Employee Contribution 

Deduaed from Salary of March 2020 10679.00 

Deduaed from Salary of April 2020 10679.00 

Deduaed from Salary of May 2020 10679.00 

Deduaed from Salary of June 2020 10679.00 

Dednaed from Salary of July 2020 10679.00 

Deduaed from Salary of August 2020 10679.00 

Deduaed from the salary of September 2020 10679.00 

Deducted from the salary of October 2020 10679.00 

Deducted from the salary of November 2020 10679.00 

Deducted from the salary of December 2020 10679.00 

Deductions from the salary of January 2021 10964.00 

Deductions from the salary of February 2021 10964.00 

128718.00 

Employer Contribution 

14950.00 

14950.00 

14950.00 

14950.00 

14950.00 

14950.00 

14950.00 

14950.00 

14950.00 

14950.00 

15349.00 

15349.00 

180198.00 

~~zr~~ 
(Mukesh Yadav) 

Civil Judge (S.D.) 
Prayagraj 

' 



Date !Period 

Nil 
I 01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021 

Dated-06.04.2024 

NSS 
From 01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021 

( 2020-2021) 

Deposited/Paid 

Nil 

Deposited/Paid 

NIL 

(M esh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



Date 

CPF 
From 01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021 

( 2020-2021) 

- - - ~ ------ ---- ------·-

Period Employee Contribution Employer Contribution 
!--------;---------------+---=----=-----------------------=-----'-------------------l 
Nil 

Dated-06.04.2024 

01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021 Nil NIL 

~~~==-
(Mukesh Yadav) 

Civil Judge (S.D.) 
Prayagraj 



D 
D 

---
ate Of 
eduction/Payment 

13-04-2020 
-

06-05-2020 

01-06-2020 
- -

01-07-2020 
--

05-08-2020 

01-09-2020 

01-10-2020 

08-11-2020 

02-12-2020 

04-01-2021 

01-02-2021 
-

19-03-2021 

Total 

Dated-06.04.2024 

GIS 
From 01-04-2020 to 31-03-2021 

( 2020-2021) 

Amount of GIS Deducted/Paid 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

4800 

Remark 

Deducted from Salary of March 2020 

Deducted for Salary of April 2020 

Deducted from Salary of May 2020 

Deducted from Salary of June 2020 

Deducted from Salary of July 2020 

Deducted from Salary of August 2020 

Deducted from the salary of September 2020 

Deducted from the salary of October 2020 

Deducted from the salary of November 2020 

Deducted from the salary of December 2020 

Deductions from the salary of January 2021 

Deductions from the salary of February 2021 

~\1\-l~ 1ul9J~ 
(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



--
Income Tax 

From 01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021 
(2020-2021) 

- - -
Date Of Deduction/Payment 

Amount of Tax Deducted/Paid 

13-04-2020 10000.00 

06-05-2020 10000.00 

01-06-2020 10000.00 

01-07-2020 10000.00 

05-08-2020 10000.00 

01-09-2020 10000.00 

01-10-2020 10000.00 
I 

08-11-2020 10000.00 

02-12-2020 10000.00 

: 04-01-2021 10000.00 

I 01-02-2021 50000.00 

119-03-2021 42500.00 

!Total 192500.00 

Dated-06.04.2024 

Remark 

Deducted from Salary of March 2020 

Deducted for Salary of April 2020 

Deducted from Salary of May 2020 

Deducted from Salary of June 2020 

Deducted from Salary of July 2020 

Deducted from Salary of August 2020 

Deducted from the salary of September 2020 

Deducted from the salary of October 2020 

Deducted from the salary of November 2020 

Deducted from the salary of December 2020 

Deductions from the salary of January 2021 

Deductions from the salary of February 2021 

~cqL,~ 
(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 

I 
I 


