	From 01.04.	Contribution 2020 to 31.03.2021 020-2021)	
Loan Amount	Date Of Deduction/Payment	Amount of Loan Deducted/Paid	Remark
Nil	Nil	Nil	

(Mukesh Yadav) (ivil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

	PPF	
From 01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021 (2020-2021)		
Date Of Deposit	Amount of PPF Deposited	Remark
15-04-2020	10000.00	Deposit by transfer from Self Salary Account
06-05-2020	10000.00	Deposit by transfer from Self Salary Account
02-07-2020	20000.00	Deposit by transfer from Self Salary Account
03-07-2020	20000.00	Deposit by transfer from Self Salary Account
25-10-2020	20000.00	Deposit by transfer from Self Salary Account
09-11-2020	20000.00	Deposit by transfer from Self Salary Account
31-03-2021	8154.00	Credit Interest
Total	108154/=	

Mulaedh yudaw (Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

		FDR From 01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021 (2020-2021)	
Date	Period	Deposited/Paid	Deposited/Paid

Mucesh yadaw (Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

		NSC From 01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021 (2020-2021)	
Date	Period	Deposited/Paid	Deposited/Paid
Nil	01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021	Nil	NIL

Unjees yadar

(Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

		KVP From 01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021 (2020-2021)	
Date	Period	Deposited/Paid	Deposited/Paid
Nil	01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021	Nil	NIL

Myceeh yedan (Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.)

Prayagraj

From 01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021 (2020-2021)	
Deposited/Paid	Deposited/Paid
	NIL

Myceely yadaw (Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

		Share Units Contribution As on 31-March-2021 From 01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021 (2020-2021)	
		Deposited/Paid	Deposited/Paid
Date	Period		NIL
Vil	01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021	Nil	

(Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.)

Prayagraj

NPS Contribution for 01-04-2020 to 31 March 2021 (2020-2021)			
Date	Period	Employee Contribution	Employer Contribution
13-04-2020	Deducted from Salary of March 2020	10679.00	14950.00
06-05-2020	Deducted from Salary of April 2020	10679.00	14950.00
01-06-2020	Deducted from Salary of May 2020	10679.00	14950.00
01-07-2020	Deducted from Salary of June 2020	10679.00	14950.00
05-08-2020	Deducted from Salary of July 2020	10679.00	14950.00
01-09-2020	Deducted from Salary of August 2020	10679.00	14950.00
01-10-2020	Deducted from the salary of September 2020	10679.00	14950.00
08-11-2020	Deducted from the salary of October 2020	10679.00	14950.00
02-12-2020	Deducted from the salary of November 2020	10679.00	14950.00
04-01-2021	Deducted from the salary of December 2020	10679.00	14950.00
01-02-2021	Deductions from the salary of January 2021	10964.00	15349.00
19-03-2021	Deductions from the salary of February 2021	10964.00	15349.00
Total		128718.00	180198.00

(Mukesh Yadav) (Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

		NSS From 01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021 (2020-2021)	
	Period	Deposited/Paid	Deposited/Paid
Date Nil	01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021	Nil	NIL

MMath yadav (Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

		CPF From 01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021 (2020-2021)	
Date	Period	Employee Contribution	Employer Contribution
Nil	01.4.2020 to 31.03.2021	Nil	NIL

Mukesh Yadav) (Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

GIS From 01-04-2020 to 31-03-2021 (2020-2021)		
Date Of Deduction/Payment	Amount of GIS Deducted/Paid	Remark
13-04-2020	400	Deducted from Salary of March 2020
06-05-2020	400	Deducted for Salary of April 2020
01-06-2020	400	Deducted from Salary of May 2020
01-07-2020	400	Deducted from Salary of June 2020
05-08-2020	400	Deducted from Salary of July 2020
01-09-2020	400	Deducted from Salary of August 2020
01-10-2020	400	Deducted from the salary of September 2020
08-11-2020	400	Deducted from the salary of October 2020
02-12-2020	400	Deducted from the salary of November 2020
04-01-2021	400	Deducted from the salary of December 2020
01-02-2021	400	Deductions from the salary of January 2021
19-03-2021	400	Deductions from the salary of February 2021
Total	4800	

Mucesh ye.dad (Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

Income Tax From 01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021 (2020-2021)		
Date Of Deduction/Payment	Amount of Tax Deducted/Paid	Remark
13-04-2020	10000.00	Deducted from Salary of March 2020
06-05-2020	10000.00	Deducted for Salary of April 2020
01-06-2020	10000.00	Deducted from Salary of May 2020
01-07-2020	10000.00	Deducted from Salary of June 2020
05-08-2020	10000.00	Deducted from Salary of July 2020
01-09-2020	10000.00	Deducted from Salary of August 2020
01-10-2020	10000.00	Deducted from the salary of September 2020
08-11-2020	10000.00	Deducted from the salary of October 2020
02-12-2020	10000.00	Deducted from the salary of November 2020
04-01-2021	10000.00	Deducted from the salary of December 2020
01-02-2021	50000.00	Deductions from the salary of January 2021
19-03-2021	42500.00	Deductions from the salary of February 2021
Total	192500.00	

Mulceen yadaw (Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.)

Prayagraj